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FICHE HORAIRES

ALLER - vers Laval

Tilleuls
Marollieres
Coteaux de I'Ernée
Vignot

Courcelle

Place Du Verger
College La Salle

RETOUR - vers St-Germain-le-Fouilloux

College La Salle
Avesnieres

Jarry

Courcelle

Place Du Verger
Vignot

COteau de I'Ernée
Marolliéres
Tilleuls

1:36
1:39
[
142
143
1:45
8:10

16:38
16:46
16:50
17:.00
17:.02
17:04
17:05
17.07
17:10

RETOUR - vers Montflours

Lycée Gaston Lesnard
College La Salle
Grat

11 Nov. Cambrai
Marollieres
Tilleuls

COteau de I'Ernée
Vignot

Courcelle

Place Du Verger
Sergenterie

12:20
12:35
12:417
12:52
13:05
13:09
13:15
13:16
1317
1318
13:27



